NN270 - 'UNSTOPPABLE' MENS FRESH UNDERSCRUB BASELAYER

NN270 'UNSTOPPABLE' MEN’S FRESH UNDERSCRUB BASELAYER

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Dimensiune  Buc./

XL
2XL

24
24
24
24
24

Latimea pieptului (B)

CULORI:
Black

. White

40,5
43,5
46,5
49,5
52,5

on
Na

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

170 g/m?

Fabric

50% Recycled Nylon, 50% Nylon

Features

Breathable four-way stretch for easy movement and all day comfort
Durable, crease resistant and easycare

Peppermint extract gives a natural deodorising finish

Made with recycled nylon

Seamless body with unique jacquard pattern

Sugestii de personalizare:

Broderie, Transfer termic, Serigrafie

Tara de origine:

China
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